
Electronic Transcript
Date:2024-10-17for Non Graduated Students

Document ID: 034960111174300003 This document is valid for one monthe from printing date
To re-print or validate this document data please visit validatedoc.kfu.edu.sa

2    of    1

221424963Student ID:

Sama Abdullatif AlsaleemName: College: School Of Business

0677Department: Management Information Systems

Title Title

Title Title

Hours Hours

Hours Hours

B+

C+

C

B+

B

A+

B

C

C

C+

D+

A+

C+

A

C+

B+

B

B

D+

C+

Course Course

Course Course

0673101

0674101

0676101

0677101

0678101

1900101

0673102

0674102

0675102

0676102

0678102

1900102

0602233

0677201

0677202

1723111

0673201

0676201

0677206

1723112

Major: 0677 Management Information Systems

FIRST TERM 2021G SECOND TERM 2021G

FIRST TERM 2022G SECOND TERM 2022G

 Principles of Management

 Principles of Accounting and F

 Fund. of Math. for Business

 Computer Skills

 Principles of Microeconomics

 Islamic Faith

 Marketing Management

 Fundamentals of Costs

 Financial Management (1)

 Introduction to Statistics

 Principles of Macroeconomics

 Islamic Culture

 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship

 Management Information Systems

 E-Commerce

 English Language -1

 Human Resource Management

 Business Statistics

 Enterprise Data Management

 English Language -2

4.03 3.41

4.11 3.5

GPA GPA

GPA GPA

17 17

11 12

Attempet
Hourse

Attempet
Hourse

Attempet
Hourse

Attempet
Hourse

17 17

11 12

Earned 
Hours

Earned 
Hours

Earned 
Hours

Earned 
Hours

17 17

11 12

GPA 
Hours

GPA 
Hours

GPA 
Hours

GPA 
Hours

68.5 58

45.3 42

Points Points

Points Points

 13.5

 10.5

 9.0

 13.5

 12.0

 10.0

 12.0

 9.0

 9.0

 10.5

 7.5

 10.0

 7.0

 14.3

 10.5

 13.5

 12.0

 12.0

 7.5

 10.5

Points Points

Points Points

4.02GPA:

 VERY GOOD GOOD

VERY GOOD VERY GOOD

 68.5  126.5

 171.8  213.8

17 34

45 57

4.03 3.72

3.82 3.75

Current Term Grade: Current Term Grade:

Current Term Grade: Current Term Grade:

Accumulated: Accumulated:

Accumulated: Accumulated:

BachelorStudent Level:

Current: Current:

Current: Current:

17 34

45 57

17 34

45 57

102Earned Hours:

SAUDINationality:

06

Grade Grade

Grade Grade

 VERY 
GOOD

General Grade:

Collage: Collage:

Collage: Collage:

School Of Business School Of Business

School Of Business School Of Business

0677 0677

0677 0677

Department: Department:

Department: Department:

Management Information Management Information

Management Information Management Information

06 06

06 06

Major: Major:

Major: Major:

0677 0677

0677 0677

Management Informa Management Informa

Management Informa Management Informa

Bachelor Bachelor

Bachelor Bachelor

Level: Level:

Level: Level:

Campus: FEMALE - HASSA

Active Active

Active Active

Status: Status:

Status: Status:

ActiveStatus:

Very Good Good

Very Good Good

Term Grade: Term Grade:

Term Grade: Term Grade:

GPA GPA

GPA GPA

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

85

75

70

88

80

95

82

70

70

77

65

96

76

93

77

87

81

83

66

76



Electronic Transcript
Date:2024-10-17for Non Graduated Students

Document ID: 034960111174300003 This document is valid for one monthe from printing date
To re-print or validate this document data please visit validatedoc.kfu.edu.sa

2    of    2

221424963Student ID:

Sama Abdullatif AlsaleemName: College: School Of Business

0677Department: Management Information Systems

Title Title

Title

Hours Hours

Hours

B

C

B+

B

B

A+

A

B+

B

B

B

A

A+

A+

A+

A

Course Course

Course

0608201

0673202

0677205

1900105

0676202

0677204

0677301

0677302

0677307

0677406

0673301

0677207

0677303

0677304

0678403

1723113

Major: 0677 Management Information Systems

THIRD TERM 2022G FIRST TERM 2023G

SECOND TERM 2023G

 Commercial Law

 Operations Management

 Fund. of Business Programming

 Medical Jurisprudence

 Quant. Methods for Business

 Fund. of Scientific Research

 Advanced Business Prog.

 Systems Analysis and Design

 Intro. to Business Analytics

 Knowledge Management

 Strategic Management

 Integrated Enterprise Systems

 Project-1

 Web Systems Development

 Environmental  Economics

 English Language -3

3.86

4.35

4.73

GPA

GPA

GPA

11

18

16

Attempet
Hourse

Attempet
Hourse

Attempet
Hourse

11

18

16

Earned 
Hours

Earned 
Hours

Earned 
Hours

11

18

16

GPA 
Hours

GPA 
Hours

GPA 
Hours

42.5

78.3

75.8

Points

Points

Points

 12.0

 9.0

 13.5

 8.0

 12.0

 10.0

 14.3

 18.0

 12.0

 12.0

 12.0

 14.3

 10.0

 15.0

 15.0

 9.5

Points Points

Points

4.02GPA:

VERY GOOD VERY GOOD

 VERY GOOD

 256.3

 334.5

 410.3

68

86

102

3.77

3.89

4.02

Current Term Grade: Current Term Grade:

Current Term Grade:

Accumulated:

Accumulated:

Accumulated:

BachelorStudent Level:

Current:

Current:

Current:

68

86

102

68

86

102

102Earned Hours:

SAUDINationality:

06

Grade Grade

Grade

 VERY 
GOOD

General Grade:

Collage: Collage:

Collage:

School Of Business School Of Business

School Of Business

0677 0677

0677

Department: Department:

Department:

Management Information Management Information

Management Information

06 06

06

Major: Major:

Major:

0677 0677

0677

Management Informa Management Informa

Management Informa

Bachelor Bachelor

Bachelor

Level: Level:

Level:

Campus: FEMALE - HASSA

Active Active

Active

Status: Status:

Status:

ActiveStatus:

Very Good Very Good

Excellent

Term Grade: Term Grade:

Term Grade:

GPA GPA

GPA

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

4

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

2

80

70

87

82

82

96

91

86

81

80

83

90

95

96

95

90


